Clearance Report

T43200 BIG 12 MEN'S & WOMEN'S OUTDOOR T/F CHAMPIONSHIPS '07 #1

Network

FSN ARIZONA

FSN BAY AREA

FSN DETROIT

FSN MIDWEST

FSN MIDWEST

FSN NEW ENGLAND
FSN NEW YORK

FSN NORTH (Minnesota)
FSN NORTH (Wisconsin)
FSN NORTH (Wisconsin)
FSN NORTHWEST

FSN OHIO

FSN OHIO

FSN PITTSBURGH

FSN ROCKY MOUNTAIN
FSN SOUTH

FSN SOUTH

FSN SOUTHWEST

FSN SOUTHWEST

FSN WEST

COMCAST MID ATLANTIC
COMCAST PHILADELPHIA

Comcast Chicago

Length: 2.00 hours

Date
Sat - 05/19/2007
Fri - 05/18/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007
Tue - 05/22/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007
Tue - 05/29/2007
Fri - 05/18/2007
Fri - 05/18/2007
Sat - 05/26/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007
Fri - 05/18/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007
Fri - 05/18/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007
Sun - 05/20/2007
Wed - 05/30/2007
Fri - 05/18/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007
Sat - 05/19/2007

Time
01:00 PM
12:30 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM
12:00 PM
05:00 PM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
02:00 PM
01:00 PM
03:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
11:30 AM
01:00 PM
03:00 PM
11:30 AM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM

* Repeat airings are included in this report, but not in the subscriber count totals

Zone
Mountain-Arizona
Pacific
Eastern
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Mountain
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern

Central

L.D.R Subscribers (mil
Delay 2,809
Delay 4,391
Delay 3,187
Delay 5,398
Repeat 5,398
Repeat 4,479
Delay 9,357
Delay 2,164
Delay 1,736
Repeat 1,736
Delay 3,657
Delay 5,400
Repeat 5,400
Delay 2,516
Delay 3,086
Delay 11,882
Repeat 11,882
Delay 9,500
Repeat 9,500
Delay 6,724
Delay 5,518
Delay 3,093
Delay 4,715
Live Total* 0
Delay Total* 85,133
First Air Total 85,133
Report Total 85,133
Report Compiled 05/07/2007
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