

Clearance Report

T43200 BIG 12 MEN'S & WOMEN'S OUTDOOR T/F CHAMPIONSHIPS '07 #1 Length: 2.00 hours

<u>Network</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Zone	L,D,R	Subscribers (mil)
FSN ARIZONA	Sat - 05/19/2007	01:00 PM	Mountain-Arizona	Delay	2,809
FSN BAY AREA	Fri - 05/18/2007	12:30 PM	Pacific	Delay	4,391
FSN DETROIT	Sat - 05/19/2007	02:00 PM	Eastern	Delay	3,187
FSN MIDWEST	Sat - 05/19/2007	03:00 PM	Central	Delay	5,398
FSN MIDWEST	Tue - 05/22/2007	12:00 PM	Central	Repeat	5,398
FSN NEW ENGLAND	Sat - 05/19/2007	05:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat	4,479
FSN NEW YORK	Tue - 05/29/2007	12:00 PM	Eastern	Delay	9,357
FSN NORTH (Minnesota)	Fri - 05/18/2007	01:00 PM	Central	Delay	2,164
FSN NORTH (Wisconsin)	Fri - 05/18/2007	01:00 PM	Central	Delay	1,736
FSN NORTH (Wisconsin)	Sat - 05/26/2007	02:00 AM	Central	Repeat	1,736
FSN NORTHWEST	Sat - 05/19/2007	12:00 PM	Pacific	Delay	3,657
FSN OHIO	Fri - 05/18/2007	12:30 PM	Eastern	Delay	5,400
FSN OHIO	Sat - 05/19/2007	02:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat	5,400
FSN PITTSBURGH	Fri - 05/18/2007	01:00 PM	Eastern	Delay	2,516
FSN ROCKY MOUNTAIN	Sat - 05/19/2007	03:00 PM	Mountain	Delay	3,086
FSN SOUTH	Sun - 05/20/2007	01:00 PM	Eastern	Delay	11,882
FSN SOUTH	Wed - 05/30/2007	01:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat	11,882
FSN SOUTHWEST	Fri - 05/18/2007	11:30 AM	Central	Delay	9,500
FSN SOUTHWEST	Sat - 05/19/2007	01:00 PM	Central	Repeat	9,500
FSN WEST	Sat - 05/19/2007	03:00 PM	Pacific	Delay	6,724
COMCAST MID ATLANTIC	Sat - 05/19/2007	11:30 AM	Eastern	Delay	5,518
COMCAST PHILADELPHIA	Sat - 05/19/2007	02:00 PM	Eastern	Delay	3,093
Comcast Chicago	Sat - 05/19/2007	03:00 PM	Central	Delay	4,715
				Live Total*	. 0
				Delay Total*	85,133
				First Air Total	

85,133 Report Total